TIM BOND

Assistant Superintendent of Support Services

JVANNA HANKS II

Assistant Superintendent of Business Services

April 21,2017

District Employees,

GALLUP-Mc¢KINLEY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MIKE HYATT
INTERIM SUPERINTENDENT

PAULETTA WHITE
Assistant Superintendent of Student Services

GERALD HORACEK
Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum &
Instruction

“GROWING STUDENTS TO BE PRODUCTIVE CITIZENS IN A MULTI-CULTURAL SOCIETY™

The following information describes the start and stop dates for contracts in the
2017-18 school year:

Length of
Contract
180

182
184

193
203
210
220
223
*246

Start Date
8/08/2017

8/07/2017
8/07/2017

8/01/2017
7/25/2017
7/19/2017
7/12/2017
7/12/2017
7/03/2017

End Date Modification “~ Calendar

5/25/2018 10/16/2017 Non-Work Day
01/08/2018 Non-Work Day

5/29/2018 10/16/2017 Non-\Work Day
01/08/2018 Non-Work Day

5/29/2018 Reminder New Teacher

Orientation on 8/04/2017

6/05/2018

6/12/2018

6/15/2018

6/22/2018

6/27/2018

6/29/2018

*12 Month Employees do not directly follow the school calendar regarding days off

during the year

12 Month Employees will have the following days off:

7/4/2017
9/4, )17
11/13/20..

11/23-24/2017
12/25-26/2017

1/1-2/2018
-/../2018
3/22-23/2018
4/23/2018
5/28/2018

Gallup McKinley County Schools District 1 ® P.O. Box 1318 / 640 Boardman e Gallup, NM 87301 505-721-1000 e Fax: 505-721-1189



