## GALLUP-McKINLEY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## MIKE HYATT INTERIM SUPERINTENDENT

**TIM BOND** 

Assistant Superintendent of Support Services

JVANNA HANKS II
Assistant Superintendent of Business Services



PAULETTA WHITE

Assistant Superintendent of Student Services

GERALD HORACEK

Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum & Instruction

"GROWING STUDENTS TO BE PRODUCTIVE CITIZENS IN A MULTI-CULTURAL SOCIETY"

April 21, 2017

District Employees,

The following information describes the start and stop dates for contracts in the 2017-18 school year:

Length of			
<b>Contract</b>	Start Date	End Date	Modification to Calendar
180	8/08/2017	5/25/2018	10/16/2017 Non-Work Day
			01/08/2018 Non-Work Day
182	8/07/2017	5/29/2018	10/16/2017 Non-Work Day
			01/08/2018 Non-Work Day
184	8/07/2017	5/29/2018	Reminder New Teacher
	, ,		Orientation on 8/04/2017
193	8/01/2017	6/05/2018	
203	7/25/2017	6/12/2018	
210	7/19/2017	6/15/2018	
220	7/12/2017	6/22/2018	
223	7/12/2017	6/27/2018	
*246	7/03/2017	6/29/2018	

<sup>\*12</sup> Month Employees do not directly follow the school calendar regarding days off during the year

## 12 Month Employees will have the following days off:

7/4/2017	1/1-2/2018
9/4/2017	2/19/2018
11/13/2017	3/22-23/2018
11/23-24/2017	4/23/2018
12/25-26/2017	5/28/2018